School Calendar of Activities

(CBSE) (2025-26)

Year/
Month

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

MAY-JUN

JUNE

JULY

JUL-AUG

AUGUST

AUG-SEP

Date

24
05
06
14
18
25

21-26

07-13

14-21

221

23

06

1

14-19

19
19

29-08

09
15

16

20

23

Day

Monday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday

Mon.-Sat.

Wed.-Tue.
Wed.-Sat.
Mon.-Sat.
Monday
Sunday
Saturday

Mon.-Sat.

Saturday
Saturday

Sat.-Fri.

Saturday
Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday

Activities / Events

New Academic Session Begins

Kite Fighting Competition (Class- 9-12)

Ram Navmi

Ambedkar Jayanti

Good Friday

Poster Making Competition (Class 6-8)
Poster Making Competition (Class 3-5)

Inter House Competitions Volley Ball, Cricket,
Football, Skating (Class 6-12)

Periodical Assessment - |

Summer Break for Classes P.C. - VIl and
Regular Classes of 9 - 12 till 31 May 2025

Summer Break of Class 9-12
School Reopens After Summer Break

Muharram

Parent Teachers Meeting

Inter house Competition - Kho-Kho, Basket
Ball Karate & Shooting (Class - 6-12)
Karate & Shooting (Class 6 - 12)

3R's Activity Competition (Class 3-5)

Out of Waste

Parent Teachers Meeting

Commencement of | Term Exam

Raksha Bandhan

Inter House Skit Competition
(Aaj ka Bharat) (Class 3-12)
Janmashtmi

Inter - House Story Telling Competition &
Speell Bee (Class 3 - 5)

Report Card Distribution

Parent Teachers Meeting




School Calendar of Activities
(CBSE) (2025-26)

Year/
Month

SEP.

LET.

NOV.

DEC.

2026
JAN.

FEB.

MAR.

Date

10

=
15-19

27

01-02

08
20-23

05
07-13
17-21

03-13
16-20
24
25

01
03
05-14
19-24
26

<2 |

01
l1l=21

07
id

Day

Friday

Wednesday

Saturday
Mon.-Fri.

Saturday
Wed.-Thurs.

Wednesday
Mon.-Thurs.

Wednesday
Fri.-Thurs.
Mon.- Fri.

Wed.-Sat.
Tue.-Sat.
Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday
Saturday

Mon.-Wed.
Mon.-Sat.
Monday

Saturday

Sunday
Wed.-Sat.

Saturday
Thursday

Activities / Events

Teacher's Day/ Milad-Un-Nabi

Inter House Web Designing Competition
(Class 9-12) Power Point Presentation

(Class 6-8)

Hindi Poetry Writing Competition (Class 3-5)
Inter House Competition-Gymnastic

(Class 1-8)Table Tennis, Chess, Carrom &
Snooker (Class 4-12)"

Parent - Teachers Meeting

Ram Navmi, Gandhi Jayanti &
Dussehra Holidays

Annual Concert (Class 3-12)
Diwali Holidays

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Periodic Assessment - Il

Inter House Competition - Badminton,
Hockey, Yoga & Malkhamb (Class 3-12)

Il Term Examination, | Pre-Board

Athletic Meet (Inter - House) (Class 6-9 & 11)
Christmas Celebration

Christmas Holiday

New Year Holiday

Parent - Teachers Meeting /
Distribution of Report Card
Winter Break

Periodical Assessment - Il

Inter House Dance & March Poast
Competition

Parent - Teachers meeting

Annual Fete
Commencement of lll Term Examination

Distribution of Report Card
Commencement of New Academic Session




BLUE BELLS PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJGARH, JHANSI
Pre-Primary Calender for the year 2025-26 Activity, Competition & Celebration

Month Class Activity Group Activity Competition Celebration
Ao Red Colour Day (Nur.-UKG) Colouring (26-04-2025) MR:m _N?”am'tﬁg:gfg;;’;)
2 Shoe Lace (P.C.) (PC - UKG) SUEN ey N s
World Health Day
bgetable Aft Pool Patty Hindi/English R.h\,rmes (12-07-2025) Father's Day (Dad's will be called)
July , Math Quiz (19-07-2025) (25-07-2025)
Paper carry bag Doctor's Day .
(LKG - UKG) National Postal Worker Day
— Plantation Veggie Parade Maks 5 ;Iaf ;Sl?E(FUI_iES;‘(:EZ_OS-ZUzS) Raksha Bandhan (08-08-2025)
ain Dance k. Quiz (fruits, helpers
August Eriendshio b Gree Day school. Col ; )}{28 28 2’025} Independence Day (13-08-2025)
ICRESELR Y i S Janmashtami (24-08-2025)
(LKG-UKG)
Eid-Milad-Un-Nabi -09-202
coorenntion of dry 4 Hindi/English Calligraphy (PC-UKG) - Milackin ap1 106-09-2025)
Sentermb =HISES "';"” = ) s Visit to the school (09-09-2025) N 'I" Sd ' : Pa"" 600
eptember wet waste nternational day of Peace (26-09-
P it Library, Aquarium Show and tell (Nur.- LKG) (20-09-2025) 2325)
Ng Floral Rangoli (UKG) (Tentative)
Onam
October Best out of Waste Visit to Unit-1 State Fancy dress. (Nur.- LKG) (13-10-2025) Gandhi Jayanti (03-10-2025)
Origami (Paper Folding) | (Concept of Super Market) Spell Bee (UKG) (17-10-2025) Deepawali (18-10-2025)
N arher Tissue paper art Our helpers Word pyramid (UKG) (12-11-2025) Guru Nanak Jayanti (05-11-2025)
Salad Making Sorting Shapes Cross word puzzle (LKG) (22-11-2025) Children's Day (13-11-2025)
Cleanliness Drive Sreup Singing, Worship:songs; |13-12- Christmas (23-12-2025)
December Palm Art L 2025)
Visiting school compound Annual Concert
Solo dance (20-12-2025)
colouring National Toe, fin, thtow Speech My father, Teacher, School Republic Day (24-01-2026)
January _ _ (UKG) (30-01-2026) Around the world, (30-01-2026)
Flower, Bird Tissue paper
(State- food, dress, dance)
Pabior Story telling Table manners ngdf::fhsahsffslig {i;ﬁégﬁégé—;gé}s} Vasant Panchami
y Impression (Vegetable) Class room % P } o Holi (01-03-2026)
Story Telling (UKG) (09-02-2026)
All the events
On weekends Tentative Prior date will be given According to the dates

with be held
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